Z/)mble@ies’évollege

Lyrical Contemporary

This class is a blend of ballet, modern dance and jazz dance which builds a strong
centre and combines precision leg work with fluidity of the torso. Lyrical dance
encourages self-expression, natural movement and personal interpretation.

Program Contact

Dance Administration
dance@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au

Teachers Middle School (Wednesday): Miss Georgia Pretty
Secondary (Tuesday): Mr Joel Thomas
Secondary (Friday): Miss Maxine Carlisle
Term/s Terms 1 to 4 (Full Year)
Years Year 7to 12
Days/Times Middle School: Wednesday 4.45pm to 5.45pm
Secondary: Tuesday 4.15pm to 5.15pm
Secondary: Friday 3.45pm to 4.45pm
Cost Middle School (Wednesday): $679.00
Secondary (Tuesday): $679.00
Secondary (Friday): $636.00
Maximum 30 students
Program Dates Term 1. Tuesday 7 February to Tuesday 4 April
(Start/End) Term 2: Tuesday 2 May to Tuesday 20 June
Tuesdays Term 3: Tuesday 18 July to Tuesday 19 September
Term 4: Tuesday 10 October to Tuesday 28 November
Program Dates Term 1. Wednesday 8 February to Wednesday 5 April
(Start/End) Term 2: Wednesday 3 May to Wednesday 21 June
Wednesdays Term 3: Wednesday 19 July to Wednesday 20 September

Term 4: Wednesday 11 October to Wednesday 29 November

Program Dates

Term 1: Friday 10 February to Friday 31 March

(Start/End) Term 2: Friday 5 May to Friday 23 June

Fridays Term 3: Friday 21 July to Friday 15 September
Term 4: Friday 13 October to Friday 3 November

Venues Middle School (Wednesday): Main Hall 1

Secondary (Tuesday): Main Hall 2
Secondary (Friday): Main Hall 1

Further Information

In Term 4, students will participate in rehearsals in Week 4 during class time and
in the showcase in Week 5. There will be no classes in Week 5.
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Uniform

Pymble Sport House t-shirt

Black 3/4 length leggings (Bloch $24.50-528.00 - left) or
Black bike shorts (Bloch V Front Girls shorts $29.95 - left)

Ballet Slippers, Foot thongs or Bare Feet (any split sole ballet
slippers, canvas or leather - Classical Strap Seam $43.95;
Prolite Leather $49.95; Prolite Canvas $34.95-$39.95 from
Bloch) (Foot thongs $24.95 - Bloch or Foot Undies Capezio)
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